

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2014 In
Civil Appeal No. 10210/2010

NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH RATHORE
(For early hearing and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/02/2015 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.
Mr. Hemendra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

* Appearance not given.