

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.125566/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s).10210/2010

NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH RATHORE

Respondent(s)

(IA No.125566/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION in C.A. No. 10210 of 2010.)

Date : 08-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Dixit, Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Gaur, Adv. for
M/s. Parekh & Co., Advs. [AOR]

For Respondent(s) Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv. [AOR]
Dr. Nupur Bhati, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv. [AOR]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed tomorrow, the 09th January 2018.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar